DCD805SH2T DRILL/DRIVER 2

TORQUE to 60-65MNm

REFERENCE:
Refer to Part List
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NA265578
NA369742
N882247
N399342
N014681
N787996
N917079
NO071836
N393603
682211-00
330019-62
N392855
N929081
NA369823
N928691
N039795
NAO088145
NA313073
N616763
N613395
N618571
NA135758
NA156130
NA319238
N422472
N854140
N090435
NA576227
N093416
N560646
N022985
NAO073159

Qty Part Description

Parts List DCD805SH2T DRILL/DRIVER 2

General Description

HOUSING SA

MOTOR &amp; SWITCH SA
CAP

ACTUATOR FWD/REV
LEAF SPRING

INSERT

ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN

SELECTOR

SCREW

SCREW

DETENT

SPRING COMPRESSION
TRANSMISSION SA
CHUCK

SCREW

SPINDLE SA

COLLAR

SPRING

WASHER

WASHER

RATCHET

RATCHET RAMP
CLUTCH

SPRING

WASHER

WASHER

HOUSING SA
ROLLER

O RING

LOCKING RING
ANVIL
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Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets
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NA309722
NA094641
NA309675
N845244
N875646
N855533
N855688
N075506
NA034901
N845241
N845240
N855158
N855159
NA034898
N845239
N692779
N845237
N855592
N855591
NA290995
NA290997
N831593
NA186385
NAO88118
NA715276
NA290934
NA290935
N042665
N086039
N851797
N017298
NA602771
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Qty Part Description
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PIN
CARRIER SA
GEAR

GEAR
PLATE

RING
HOUSING
SCREW
CARRIER SA
GEAR

GEAR
LEVER
WIRE
CARRIER SA
GEAR
ROLLER
GEAR
PLATE
PLATE
RATING LABEL
LABEL
SCREW
LABEL
BRAND LABEL
LABEL
LABEL
LABEL
SCREW
HOOK
HOLDER SA
GREASE
KITBOX

General Description

LABEL ANTI ROTATION

LABEL TOP FOOT LED P
LABEL TOP FOOT LED P

G-2008 Molykote
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Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets
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Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
866 NA283204 2 BATTERY 18V - 5.0AH - 90WH No QW
871 NA132878 1 CHARGER DCB1104-QW No QW
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